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1 2018 Haafizh Bin Zaidi 17/12153 98110614XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar PUSAT LATIHAN KEMAHIRAN AUTOMOTIVE TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
2 2018 Tan Jun Jie 17/12187 01082508XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar ESNET ACADEMY     TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
3 2018 Muhammad Hafizuddin Bin Ahmad 17/12344 01060910XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ TAFE SEREMBAN TP-300-2-2013 TP
4 2018 Muhammad Azrul Hanafie Bin Sazaidi 17/12361 99060710XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ TAFE SEREMBAN TP-300-2-2013 TS
5 2018 Hazziq Hariri Bin Hanafi 17/12364 99081606XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ TAFE SEREMBAN TP-300-2-2013 TS
6 2018 Shoban A/L Poobathy 17/12367 98122656XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ TAFE SEREMBAN TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
7 2018 Poovarasan A/L Vadivaloo 17/12368 98030905XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ TAFE SEREMBAN TP-300-2-2013 TS
8 2018 Muhammad Nur Izudin Bin Mohd Nuri 17/13159 99073105XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ TAFE SEREMBAN TP-300-2-2013
9 2018 Ambrose A/L James 17/14128 01071007XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar DESPARK INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PENANG TP-300-2-2013

10 2018 Harrviin A/L Dhanaraja 17/14132 00123107XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar DESPARK INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PENANG TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
11 2018 Kishan A/L Duraisingam 17/14142 99012807XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar DESPARK INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PENANG TP-300-2-2013
12 2018 Mohd Iqmal Edwin Bin Sherifuddin 17/14964 96110413XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
13 2018 Mohd Azmiezul Azzmin Bin Mohd Taufiq 17/14983 00120813XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 TS
14 2018 Nurain Binti Nibong 17/14985 99042613XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 TS
15 2018 Mark Franklin Sillang Anak Unya 17/14987 99112514XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
16 2018 Mac Ferel Je Anak Jonas 17/14995 99060208XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 SN
17 2018 Edmund Jee Yung Chen 17/15007 99062713XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
18 2018 Michael Sepei 17/15016 99092313XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
19 2018 Albert Ilan Anak Panggau 17/15018 99060813XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
20 2018 Joseph Senaun Anak Saran 17/15020 99050313XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
21 2018 Muhammad Khairul Azlie Bin Razali Budin 17/15223 99022506XXXX 10,215.48 Tegar KOLEJ WIT (PELABUHAN KELANG, SELANGOR) TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
22 2018 Muhammad Akmal Shahir Bin Bidin 17/00721 01052503XXXX 10,213.92 Tegar AyMIN ASTONIANS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
23 2018 Syarifah Nursyahira Binti Amran 16/32326 99032408XXXX 10,213.92 Tegar KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI MIDAS HT-012-2 BTJ
24 2020 Muhammad Syafiq Bin Abdullah 19/00745 98101610XXXX 10,212.48 Tegar MALAYSIAN UNIVERSAL COLLEGE (MUC) MC-091-4-2016
25 2018 Mohamad Syafie Bin Mohd Sah Non 16/19444 00100506XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar MEATECH CREATIVE ACADEMY MC-091-3-2013 BTJ
26 2018 Muhammad Shahrulnizam Bin Rasid 16/19445 95050414XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar MEATECH CREATIVE ACADEMY MC-091-4-2013 BTJ
27 2018 Nur Athirah Syazwani Binti Md Asri 16/19446 98061510XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar MEATECH CREATIVE ACADEMY MC-091-3-2013
28 2018 Mohamad Danial Bin Mohd Salleh 16/19449 98102711XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar MEATECH CREATIVE ACADEMY MC-091-3-2013 TP
29 2018 Mohd Nazreen Bin Apandi 16/20787 92072913XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar MIRI TECHNICAL COLLEGE MC-091-3-2013 TDP
30 2018 Khairunnisa Khairina Bt Muhammad Untong 16/21302 98090906XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar AIMI ACADEMY MP-060-2-2013 BTJ
31 2018 Nur Shahida Binti Anuar 16/21582 93022614XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar AIMI ACADEMY MP-060-2-2013 BTJ
32 2018 Hilarry Bin Kim Lin 16/25356 96091712XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar MIRI TECHNICAL COLLEGE MC-091-3-2013 BTJ
33 2018 Yamunnan A/L Munisamy 16/29303 98112010XXXX 10,206.81 Tegar SG AKADEMI HT-012-2-2012 BTJ
34 2018 Muhammad Nadzri Iqmal Bin Mohamed 17/03444 01012101XXXX 10,188.75 Tegar KOLEJ YAYASAN NEGERI SEMBILAN TP-300-2-2013 TS
35 2018 Muhammad Ruzaini Bin Ramad 17/03446 97102304XXXX 10,188.75 Tegar KOLEJ YAYASAN NEGERI SEMBILAN TP-300-2-2013 BTJ
36 2018 Marivin Raj A/L Sinnappar 16/02690 00113010XXXX 10,186.33 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-3-2013
37 2018 Sharmah Nathan A/L Annamalai 16/02700 00011414XXXX 10,186.33 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-3-2013 TS
38 2018 Muhammad Iman Bin Zulkafli 16/21293 99072810XXXX 10,184.90 Tegar DARULAMAN SKILL TRAINING CENTRE ME-020-3-2012
39 2018 Nur Amira Binti Roslan 16/29406 96012513XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar MIRI TECHNICAL COLLEGE MC-090-4 BTJ
40 2018 Mohd Zulfahmi Bin Che Husain 16/29648 96051711XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar COLLEGE MCS MC-091-4-2013 TS
41 2018 Keeshent A/L Sivakumar 16/29684 95081105XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar COLLEGE MCS MC-091-4-2013 BTJ
42 2018 V.Tamilarasan A/L P.Vannogopal 16/29688 95032510XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar COLLEGE MCS MC-091-4-2013 BTJ
43 2018 Shoban A/L Seenivasan 16/29689 97111014XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar COLLEGE MCS MC-091-4-2013 BTJ
44 2018 Gunaselen A/L Subramaniam 16/29690 96100443XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar COLLEGE MCS MC-091-4-2013 BTJ
45 2018 Dayananthan A/L Sivakumar 16/29691 95121110XXXX 10,182.40 Tegar COLLEGE MCS MC-091-4-2013
46 2018 Veronica Erang 16/14999 96082713XXXX 10,178.66 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY EE-021-3-2012 BTJ
47 2018 Syabil Bin Azme 16/15002 95101614XXXX 10,178.66 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY EE-021-3-2012 TS
48 2018 Mohd Nur Rahmatullah Bin Baharuddin 16/15003 96102312XXXX 10,178.66 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY EE-021-3-2012 BTJ
49 2018 Mazley Bin Mohamad 16/15004 96111312XXXX 10,178.66 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY EE-021-3-2012 BTJ
50 2018 Beverly Anak Berigol 16/15005 96081613XXXX 10,178.66 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY EE-021-3-2012 BTJ
51 2018 Dicmansonuly Anak Sim 16/16093 96052113XXXX 10,178.66 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY EE-021-3-2012 BTJ
52 2019 Balminder Singh A/L Darshan Singh 17/10401 93080414XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar E-ACCESS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE TP-300-4 BTJ
53 2019 Mohamad Abilah Bin Abdul Kadir 17/13258 99050406XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar E-ACCESS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE TP-300-4 BTJ
54 2019 Vanni A/P Seri Ranggan 17/13596 96042159XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
55 2019 Mohamad Nasrol Idham Bin Rosli 17/13597 96121703XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
56 2019 Kitanavanitha A/P Ravindran 17/13598 96102133XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
57 2019 Siti Balkis Binti Hashim 17/13599 96050302XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
58 2019 Mohamad Hamizan Bin Rani 17/13600 96032611XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
59 2019 Grendtella Lyne Anak Sabang 17/13601 92042813XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
60 2019 Prema A/P Anathan 17/13608 93041205XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
61 2019 Siti Nur Amalia Binti Kamal 17/13609 96102301XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
62 2019 Nur Ain Syakiyah Binti Mohd Nawi 17/13611 96031803XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013
63 2019 Labib Azamli Bin Mohd Taufiek 17/13613 96051903XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013
64 2019 Muhammad Helmi Bin Rahman 17/13987 93031006XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar AZMIDA TECHNICAL COLLEGE BC-050-3-2013 BTJ
65 2019 Jesinita A/P Agastin 17/14449 97030608XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013
66 2019 Noor Affirah Binti Salleh 17/14456 97073029XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
67 2019 Muhammad Hakim Bin A.Wahid 17/14458 94102010XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
68 2019 Mohamad Fakruzziad Bin Misron 17/17447 97100438XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
69 2019 Muhammad Zarief Nazhan Bin Mohamad Rafizul Amin 17/17470 96112514XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 TS
70 2019 Satishi Kumar A/L Maniam 17/17471 97072602XXXX 10,177.56 Tegar TECH TERRAIN COLLEGE FB-011-4-2013 BTJ
71 2019 Muhammad Ali Hanafiah Bin Nor Azley 17/01204 98111714XXXX 10,177.30 Tegar KOLEJ SEI RYU SHA (SEI RYU SHA SDN.BHD.) MC-031-4-2013 BTJ
72 2019 Norfasiha Binti Muhamad 17/08199 99062710XXXX 10,177.30 Tegar KOLEJ SEI RYU SHA (SEI RYU SHA SDN.BHD.) MC-031-4-2013 BTJ
73 2019 Muhammad Ikmal Bin Mohamad Sharil 17/08200 94102910XXXX 10,177.30 Tegar KOLEJ SEI RYU SHA (SEI RYU SHA SDN.BHD.) MC-031-4-2013 BTJ
74 2018 Nicson Nyipa Anak Bawing 16/17512 97071213XXXX 10,174.56 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
75 2018 Afnie Bin Bani 16/17513 97110413XXXX 10,174.56 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
76 2018 Gabriel Anak Suyung 16/17799 97041813XXXX 10,174.56 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
77 2018 Erwin Bin Erick 16/17802 97100713XXXX 10,174.56 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
78 2018 Maxwell Anak John 16/17804 95110813XXXX 10,174.56 Tegar KOLEJ AITC KUCHING EE-320-3-2012 SN
79 2018 Nur Asyikin Binti Mohamad 17/07648 98091914XXXX 10,173.06 Tegar KOLEJ WIT (PELABUHAN KELANG, SELANGOR) MP-060-2-2013 BTJ
80 2018 Nuratiqah Binti Abdul Razak 17/08063 00041014XXXX 10,173.06 Tegar KOLEJ WIT (PELABUHAN KELANG, SELANGOR) MP-060-3-2013 BTJ
81 2018 Nur Aslina Binti Abasari 17/08169 00092712XXXX 10,173.06 Tegar KOLEJ WIT (PELABUHAN KELANG, SELANGOR) MP-060-2-2013 TS
82 2018 Kalaiarasi A/P Balakrishnan 15/06694 95061814XXXX 10,168.08 Tegar CQ TEC TVET COLLEGE FB-081-4-2012 BTJ
83 2018 Raveeniah Jothy A/P Raju 15/06699 96010114XXXX 10,168.08 Tegar CQ TEC TVET COLLEGE FB-081-4-2012 BTJ
84 2018 Renjalan A/L Murugan 15/06704 95092310XXXX 10,168.08 Tegar CQ TEC TVET COLLEGE FB-081-4-2012
85 2018 Sivaneswary A/P Saravanan 15/06708 97071714XXXX 10,168.08 Tegar CQ TEC TVET COLLEGE FB-081-4-2012 TP
86 2018 Lavanya A/P Subramaniam 15/08443 91060914XXXX 10,168.08 Tegar KOLEJ BREYER KL FB-081-4-2012 BTJ
87 2018 Suganya A/P Manoh 15/11302 96022005XXXX 10,168.08 Tegar KOLEJ BREYER KL FB-081-4-2012 BTJ
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88 2018 Endy Anak Ganing 16/06859 98110913XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES (CAWANGAN BINTULU) RB-081-3-2012 SN
89 2018 Andrew Anak Alfred 16/09171 97021013XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 TS
90 2018 Mohammad Saiful Bin Jaapar 16/09189 98110213XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 TP
91 2018 Willie Anak Sami 16/09190 97100913XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 TDP
92 2018 Gregory Cornelius Angi Anak Francis 16/09208 94052913XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 BTJ
93 2018 Dublin Baul Anak Amban 16/09222 98050513XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 TS
94 2018 Wesley Charles Anak Willy 16/09241 98071713XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 TDP
95 2018 Bareng Anak Chaeng 16/09249 87062552XXXX 10,167.93 Tegar HARINA CONSULTANCY SERVICES RB-081-3-2012 BTJ
96 2018 Muhammad Ridzuan Bin Rusdi 16/20558 00041310XXXX 10,158.40 Tegar DARULAMAN SKILL TRAINING CENTRE ME-020-3-2012 TS
97 2018 Adam Afandy Bin Mohd Zahri 16/20559 99030502XXXX 10,158.40 Tegar DARULAMAN SKILL TRAINING CENTRE ME-020-3-2012
98 2018 Muhammad Hafiz Bin Mohd Zahri 16/20560 00100702XXXX 10,158.40 Tegar DARULAMAN SKILL TRAINING CENTRE ME-020-3-2012 SN
99 2018 Muhammad Adib Izwan Bin Mohd Nasir 16/20562 99111902XXXX 10,158.40 Tegar DARULAMAN SKILL TRAINING CENTRE ME-020-3-2012

100 2018 Mohd Ley Addly 16/21996 99030312XXXX 10,158.40 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE ME-020-3-2012 BTJ
101 2019 Faizzudin Bin Mohd Zulaini 16/21723 95082214XXXX 10,154.73 Tegar PUSAT LATIHAN TEKNOLOGI TINGGI (ADTEC) SHAH ALAM EE-320-4-2012 TS
102 2019 Muhammad Hisyamuddin Bin Mohd Yusof 16/21783 95080602XXXX 10,154.73 Tegar PUSAT LATIHAN TEKNOLOGI TINGGI (ADTEC) SHAH ALAM EE-320-4-2012
103 2019 Mohd Fiqrie Bin Ahmad 16/26752 95052712XXXX 10,154.73 Tegar PUSAT LATIHAN TEKNOLOGI TINGGI (ADTEC) SHAH ALAM EE-320-4-2012 BTJ
104 2019 Christopher Mathew Anak Kipli 16/26891 95050113XXXX 10,154.73 Tegar PUSAT LATIHAN TEKNOLOGI TINGGI (ADTEC) SHAH ALAM EE-320-4-2012 BTJ
105 2019 Nor Ainaa Natasya Binti Mohd Yusof 16/28024 95072308XXXX 10,154.73 Tegar PUSAT LATIHAN TEKNOLOGI TINGGI (ADTEC) SHAH ALAM EE-320-4-2012 TS
106 2019 Mohammad Adam Firdaus Bin Zulkefli 17/25172 95121603XXXX 10,154.10 Tegar DELTA SEMARAK INSTITUTE MC-024-3-2012 BTJ
107 2019 Syed Mohammad Jamaluddin Alkaff Bin Syed Ahmad 16/21827 96081011XXXX 10,154.04 Tegar INSTITUT LATIHAN PERINDUSTRIAN KUALA LUMPUR EE-320-4-2012 BTJ
108 2018 Ashmita A/P Vadivel 17/09738 98052504XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar ACCELSKILL ACADEMY HT-012-2-2012 TP
109 2018 Nur Khaiirina Binti Mohd Tarmizi 17/09739 99041606XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar ACCELSKILL ACADEMY HT-012-2-2012 BTJ
110 2018 Sabin Raj A/L Rajasegar 17/09741 99032501XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar ACCELSKILL ACADEMY HT-012-2-2012 BTJ
111 2018 Alisha Ronald Gerry 16/27725 97071014XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY MP-060-2-2013 BTJ
112 2018 Nur Aqilah Binti Razali 16/27728 01042302XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY MP-060-2-2013 BTJ
113 2018 Nastashia A/P V.Vick Rama 16/27729 97032214XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar MY BUSINESS ACADEMY MP-060-2-2013 TP
114 2018 Mazuan Bin Suboh 16/30508 01092301XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar SURIA COLLEGE OF HOSPITALITY HT-012-2-2012 BTJ
115 2018 Muhamad Amirul Asyikin Bin Abdul Aziz 16/32316 98121408XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar ILLIC MANAGEMENT & TECHNICAL ACADEMY HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
116 2018 Aqmal Rasul Bin Aizul Sa'Ari 16/32330 01121007XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI MIDAS HT-012-3 BTJ
117 2018 Nurdiana Binti Amran 16/32333 01082503XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI MIDAS HT-012-2 TP
118 2018 Nurul Nazlina Binti Nazri 16/32336 99080108XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI MIDAS HT-012-2 BTJ
119 2018 Badrul Ikram Bin Badrul Hisham 16/32337 01110308XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar HAAZA CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
120 2018 Mohamad Zakwan Bin Mohd Fadzli 16/32559 01041008XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar PRAXIS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (PIC) HT-012-2-2012 BTJ
121 2018 Sarasvathy A/P Rajan 16/32561 97020738XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar PRAXIS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (PIC) HT-012-2-2012
122 2018 Nadiatul Hilwa Binti Mohamad Daud 16/33102 99120612XXXX 10,145.97 Tegar ILLIC MANAGEMENT & TECHNICAL ACADEMY HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
123 2018 Janahan A/L Pubalan 16/28371 98090310XXXX 10,139.25 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-4 BTJ
124 2018 Lingeshwaran A/L Panneer Selvan 16/29484 96061214XXXX 10,139.25 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-4 BTJ
125 2018 Muhammad Khairul Aiman Bin Rasli 16/29485 96061108XXXX 10,139.25 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-4
126 2018 Thayalan A/L Rajan 16/29487 95090514XXXX 10,139.25 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-4 BTJ
127 2018 Shakthiy Ieswaren A/L Krishnan 16/29492 96082914XXXX 10,139.25 Tegar TEKAT AUTOMOTIVE COLLEGE TP-300-4 BTJ
128 2018 Tommy Tingang Lihan 16/16270 96091413XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar YAHOS SDN BHD KUCHING HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
129 2018 Jenice Anak John 16/16272 97101613XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar YAHOS SDN BHD KUCHING HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
130 2018 Jack Lawrence Endek Anak Kanang 16/16273 97101013XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar YAHOS SDN BHD KUCHING HT-012-3-2012 TS
131 2018 Masni Binti Ali 16/16284 97042713XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar YAHOS SDN BHD KUCHING HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
132 2018 Sharmila  A/P  N.Mukesh 16/18055 96070202XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar KOLEJ SPECTRUM HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
133 2018 Kaliammal A/P Rajan 16/18057 99012002XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar KOLEJ SPECTRUM HT-012-3-2012 TP
134 2018 Nagarani A/P Muandeay 16/18058 95051902XXXX 10,135.20 Tegar KOLEJ SPECTRUM HT-012-3-2012 BTJ
135 2018 Muhamad Shahrul Aidil Fitri Bin Muhamad Fozi 17/06675 01121608XXXX 10,132.84 Tegar INSTITUT AGRO USAHAWAN AF-010-1/AF-010-2 TS
136 2018 Muhammad Nazmi Aliff Bin Mohd Nazry 17/08402 01103108XXXX 10,132.84 Tegar INSTITUT AGRO USAHAWAN AF-010-1/AF-010-2 TS
137 2018 Muhammad Saiful Nizam Bin Mohd Nasir 17/11584 01061711XXXX 10,128.10 Tegar AyMIN ASTONIANS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE TP-300-2-2013 TS
138 2018 Nurul Asyiqin Qurratul Ain Binti Abdullah 16/03940 97092412XXXX 10,127.00 Tegar KOLEJ SEI RYU SHA (SEI RYU SHA SDN.BHD.) MC-031-4-2013 TS
139 2018 Saiful Amir Hamzah Bin Nor Azley 16/03941 97030814XXXX 10,127.00 Tegar KOLEJ SEI RYU SHA (SEI RYU SHA SDN.BHD.) MC-031-4-2013
140 2018 Darmaraajah A/L Selvarajah 16/12809 97051410XXXX 10,127.00 Tegar KOLEJ BREYER KL IT-020-4-2013 TP
141 2018 Farizza A/L Robert 16/15991 96102908XXXX 10,127.00 Tegar AMS INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE IT-030-4-2013 BTJ
142 2018 Dhivyaprabu A/L Panir Selvam 16/17710 95121510XXXX 10,127.00 Tegar KOLEJ BREYER KL IT-020-4-2013 BTJ
143 2018 Kougulakannan A/L Manikam 16/19977 00121402XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KOLEJ SPECTRUM EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
144 2018 Nur Nasuha Binti Arzehar 16/20074 97092602XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-021-3 BTJ
145 2018 Sobbenraaj A/L Tamilselvam 16/20075 95061907XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-021-3 BTJ
146 2018 Arvind A/L Tamil Sevien 16/20076 96071007XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-021-3 TS
147 2018 Muhamad Shamizan Bin Mat Sabri 16/20423 97080709XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-320-3 TS
148 2018 Wan Mohamad Syarifuddin Bin Wan Abd Malik 16/20618 97051303XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3
149 2018 Aiman Arif Bin Bahkeri 16/20620 97122506XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 BTJ
150 2018 Muhamad Fais Bin Osman 16/20621 97050703XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 BTJ
151 2018 Muhammad Azizie Bin Abdullah 16/20625 97072803XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 TS
152 2018 Muhammad Khairul Ikhwan Bin Mat Ghani 16/20628 97091303XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 TS
153 2018 Mohammad Norzulkhairi Bin Mohammad Zais 16/20629 97112303XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 TP
154 2018 Muhammad Hazrin Bin Aduka 16/20633 97091703XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 BTJ
155 2018 Muhammad Hasrul Afifi Bin Mohd Azhar 16/20634 97080303XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3
156 2018 Ahmad Azim Firdaus Bin Zamri 16/20635 97042003XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar KT SKILL INSTITUTE EE-320-3 BTJ
157 2018 Sivaharishnan A/L Krishanan Murty 16/20669 94112414XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar MESSI SKILLS ACADEMY (M) SDN BHD EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
158 2018 Guna Suresh A/L Gunasegran 16/20671 00082010XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar MESSI SKILLS ACADEMY (M) SDN BHD EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
159 2018 Ahmad Zakwan Bin Norazman 16/20951 97081205XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar STI COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
160 2018 Ravinderjit Singh A/L Piara Singh 16/20956 96111706XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar STI COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
161 2018 Alexander A/L Subramanian 16/20965 97120710XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar STI COLLEGE EE-320-3
162 2018 Danial Aiman Bin Hasnan 16/21051 97073102XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTELLECT VAST CONSULTANT SDN BHD EE-320-3 BTJ
163 2018 Muhammad Syahiran Bin Mohd Kamal 16/21053 97112403XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTELLECT VAST CONSULTANT SDN BHD EE-320-3 TS
164 2018 Mohd Firdaus Bin Che Yahya 16/21054 87011203XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTELLECT VAST CONSULTANT SDN BHD EE-320-3 BTJ
165 2018 Muhammad Razziq Bin Mohd Razman 16/21055 97052007XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTELLECT VAST CONSULTANT SDN BHD EE-320-3 BTJ
166 2018 Deshwaran A/L Nagarajan 16/22009 97121907XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-320-3 TP
167 2018 Sivanesan A/L Jaganathan 16/22012 97052935XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-320-3 BTJ
168 2018 Bhovenden A/L Jai Kumar 16/22020 97080935XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INSTITUT WAWASAN EE-320-3
169 2018 Yogaraj A/L K.Raja 16/22094 95011101XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar BESTSKILL COLLEGE EE-320-3 TDP
170 2018 Yugendran A/L Balakrishnan 16/22097 97032908XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar BESTSKILL COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
171 2018 Devandran A/L Chandran 16/22098 96082108XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar BESTSKILL COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
172 2018 Muhammad Ridzuan Bin Aziz 16/22121 97120635XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTELLECT VAST CONSULTANT SDN BHD EE-320-3 TP
173 2018 Davaneswaran A/L Mohanadas 16/22186 00021708XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar BESTSKILL COLLEGE EE-320-3 TS
174 2018 Muhammad Shafiq Akmal Bin Md Najib 16/22284 97111810XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar MASTURA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
175 2018 Muhammad Izzuan Rusdi 16/22286 97100304XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar MASTURA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3
176 2018 Mansor Bin Ghazali 16/22291 86071629XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar MASTURA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
177 2018 Muhammad Kamarul Ikhwan Bin Shaiful Bahri 16/22294 97030206XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar MASTURA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3 BTJ
178 2018 Mohd Khairul Bin Masmudding 16/23199 94021212XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
179 2018 Mohd Asrul Bin Ahmad 16/23200 94013112XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
180 2018 Mohd Syazwan Bin Nizamuddin 16/23207 97101510XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3-2012 BTJ



181 2018 Mohd Azrie Bin Madiansah 16/23208 98051012XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
182 2018 Iwan Bin Bisu 16/23211 97081012XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3-2012 BTJ
183 2018 Muhammad Azizan Bin M.Ramli 16/23212 96103112XXXX 10,119.20 Tegar INTRA INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE EE-320-3-2012


